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Detailed Results

 

Подробные результаты

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 LIN Jin CHN 5335D 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5  70.50 4 70.50 4 3.90
205C 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  70.50 1 141.00 1  
305C 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5  72.00 2 213.00 1  
405B 3.4 8.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  81.60 =1 294.60 1  
107B 3.3 5.0  6.0  5.0  5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0  54.45 8 349.05 1  
5152B 3.2 8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  80.00 1 429.05 1  

2 QIN Tian CHN 105B 2.6 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  66.30 7 66.30 7 8.10
5333D 2.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5  66.30 3 132.60 7 8.40
205C 3.0 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  69.00 3 201.60 4 11.40
405B 3.4 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 =1 283.20 2 11.40
107B 3.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  61.05 6 344.25 2 4.80
305B 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  73.60 2 417.85 2 11.20

3 NOVOSELOV Evgenii RUS 205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 6 67.50 6 6.90
5335D 3.0 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  69.00 2 136.50 3 4.50
305C 3.0 7.5  6.0  6.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  61.50 7 198.00 6 15.00
405B 3.4 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  71.40 3 269.40 3 25.20
5152B 3.2 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  64.00 5 333.40 3 15.65
107B 3.3 6.0  6.5  6.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  67.65 5 401.05 3 28.00

4 PACHECO Marrufo
Rommel

MEX 405C 3.1 7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  68.20 5 68.20 5 6.20
107C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 4 132.70 6 8.30
305C 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  75.00 1 207.70 2 5.30
205C 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  58.50 6 266.20 5 28.40
5152B 3.2 6.5  7.0  5.5  6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  65.60 4 331.80 5 17.25
5335D 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  67.50 =6 399.30 4 29.75

5 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 405C 3.1 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  74.40 =1 74.40 =1  
107C 3.0 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5  60.00 8 134.40 5 6.60
305C 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  67.50 4 201.90 3 11.10
205C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  64.50 5 266.40 4 28.20
105B 2.6 8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0  66.30 3 332.70 4 16.35
5152B 3.2 6.5  6.5  5.5  6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5  62.40 8 395.10 5 33.95

6 BLAHA Constantin AUT 105B 2.6 8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  61.10 8 61.10 8 13.30
205C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 5 124.10 8 16.90
305C 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  63.00 =5 187.10 8 25.90
405C 3.1 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  69.75 4 256.85 6 37.75
5152B 3.2 7.0  6.5  5.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  67.20 =1 324.05 6 25.00
107C 3.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0  67.50 =6 391.55 6 37.50

7 NAZIN Sergey RUS 405C 3.1 7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  74.40 =1 74.40 =1  
105B 2.6 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.0 8.5 8.5  62.40 6 136.80 2 4.20
305C 3.0 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  63.00 =5 199.80 5 13.20
205C 3.0 4.5  5.5  5.0  4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  40.50 8 240.30 7 54.30
5152B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0  67.20 =1 307.50 7 41.55
107C 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5  70.50 3 378.00 7 51.05

8 JONES Harry USA 5152B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  73.60 3 73.60 3 0.80
107C 3.0 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  61.50 7 135.10 4 5.90
305C 3.0 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5  54.00 8 189.10 7 23.90
5335D 3.0 5.5  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5  49.50 7 238.60 8 56.00
205C 3.0 6.5  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5  55.50 7 294.10 8 54.95
405C 3.1 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  69.75 4 363.85 8 65.20

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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